MULTI-TUBE VORTEX
MIXER MIX35-25M
labtare.com
labtare.com            2
MULTI-TUBE VORTEX MIXER MIX35-25M
Constructed of rugged, corrosion-resistant materials, the instruments endure heavy everyday usage. The ergonomic
low profile design makes everyday vortexing comfortable for the user. Unnecessary movement has been avoided
during use due to robust die-cast body.
Used in Mixing, Laboratory, Research, Medical.
Also known as Laboratory Vortex Mixer.
MIX35-25M MULTI-TUBE VORTEX MIXER
Maximum process 50 samples at the same time to make the experiment more
convenient and efficient
Microprocessor control, simplistic designed appearance
LED display the speed and time
Humanized program design, built-in short mix and timing operation modes
Operation stable and silent
Large orbital vortex, performance effective
Various types of foam tube frames and pads for option
SPECIFICATIONS
Model MIX35-25M
Speed Range 500-2500 rpm
Shaking Speed Accuracy ±50 rpm ( at 2500 rpm detection)
Orbital Diameter 4 mm
Maximum Load Capacity 5 kg
Timing Range 1s-9999 min
Top Panel Size 311x184 mm
Overall Dimension 426x250x480 mm
Weight 21.5 kg
Power 60 W
Power Supply 100-230V, 50/60Hz
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Accessory Code Name Description
LS54178 Tube frame 245 x 132 x 45 mm
LS54190 Tube frame 245 x 132 x 45 mm
LS54202 Tube frame 245 x 132 x 45 mm
LS54214 Tube frame 245 x 132 x 45 mm
Accessory Code Name Description
LS54226 Tube frame 245 x 132 x 45 mm
LS54238 Tube frame 245 x 132 x 45 mm
LS54250 Tray pad set 305 x 178.5 x 25 mm
3            labtare.com
Labtare USA
82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA
Email: info@labtare.com | Website: labtare.com